Thickness
mm
0.4
0.8
1.6
2
32

*f‘{*< Characteristics

¢ ._: Series: GYLON

Type: 3510

Material structure: PTFE, modified
Max. temperature: 260 °C
Minimum temperature: -210 °C

Max. pressure: 83 bar

Length
mm
1500
750
1500
1500
1500

PTFE| PTFE Sheets

Suitable for medium: Air (compressed air), Weak
Acids, Acids, Refrigerants, Solvents, Chlorine Water <
5% (7782-50-5), Low pressure steam, Food &
Beverages, Cryogenic, Chlorine, gaseous
(7782-50-5), Weak Alkalis, Oil, Pharma, Aluminium
fluoride, Fuels, Strong Alkalis, Hydrocarbons, Alkalis

Approval according to: EC1935 (10/2011), ABS type
approval, Blow out VDI2200, FDA 21 CFR 1771550,
BAM, USP Class VI 121 C, TA-Luft

Marking: Printed

Application
e Recommended in: Chemical, Pharma

Width Article
mm
750 11029673
750 10016802
1500 10016803
1500 10016804
1500 10016805

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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