

GARLOCK PTFE sealing sheet GYLON 3510

Characteristics

Series: GYLON **Type: 3510**

Material structure: PTFE, modified

Max. temperature: 260 °C Minimum temperature: -210 °C

Max. pressure: 83 bar

Suitable for medium: Air (compressed air), Weak Acids, Acids, Refrigerants, Solvents, Chlorine Water < 5% (7782-50-5), Low pressure steam, Food & Beverages, Cryogenic, Chlorine, gaseous (7782-50-5), Weak Alkalis, Oil, Pharma, Aluminium fluoride, Fuels, Strong Alkalis, Hydrocarbons, Alkalis

Approval according to: EC1935 (10/2011), ABS type approval, Blow out VDI2200, FDA 21 CFR 177.1550,

BAM, USP Class VI 121 C, TA-Luft

Marking: Printed **Application**

• Recommended in: Chemical, Pharma

Thickness	Length	Width	Article
mm	mm	mm	
0.4	1500	750	11029673
0.8	750	750	10016802
1.6	1500	1500	10016803
2	1500	1500	10016804
3.2	1500	1500	10016805

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: gaskets@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC010700_0011_EN_04.05.2024